
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Owen Castillo Turner High School 120.0 175.0 10

2 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 165.0 8

3 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 116.0 160.0 6

4 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 140.0 4

5 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 121.0 135.0 0

6 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 119.8 90.0 2

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 116.0 285.0 10

2 Owen Castillo Turner High School 120.0 275.0 8

3 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 275.0 6

4 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 265.0 4

5 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 121.0 205.0 0

6 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 119.8 145.0 2

Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 195.0 10

2 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 116.0 175.0 8

3 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 121.0 170.0 6

4 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 160.0 0

5 Owen Castillo Turner High School 120.0 145.0 4

6 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 119.8 105.0 2



Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 635.0 10

2 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 116.0 620.0 8

3 Owen Castillo Turner High School 120.0 595.0 6

4 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 565.0 4

5 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 121.0 510.0 0

6 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 119.8 340.0 2


